
 

HIS EMINENCE 
AMB. DR. ALBERT CHUKWUNYERE NDEZE 

PRESIDENT/FOUNDER 
GLOBAL MULTICONCEPT BUSINESS SCHOOL 



 

  

FACULTY MEMBERS OF GMBS 

LEFT: AMB. SCIENTIST DR. NWOKE UWAOMA 

MIDDLE: AMB. PROF. ONYEKA JAIVBO OJIGBO 

RIGHT: AMB. DR. ALBERT CHUKWUNYERE NDEZE 

 



 

INTERVIEW WITH 

HIS EMINENCE 
AMB. DR. ALBERT CHUKWUNYERE NDEZE 

PRESIDENT/FOUNDER 
GLOBAL MULTICONCEPT BUSINESS SCHOOL 

 

 

 

 

 



 

HIS EMINENCE 
HON. AMB. PRINCE DR. ABAYOMI JOHNSON ODENIRAN 

RECEIVING THE HONOR OF EXCELLENCE ON BEHALF OF 
SNR. APOSTLE HARRY MUSAH ADAMS FROM SOUTH AFRICA 
WHO WAS UNAVOIDABLY ABSENT DUE TO BUSY SCHEDULE 



 

CHIEF DR. CLEMENT CHUKWUEMEKA IWEGBUNA OMENMA 

PROFICIENT PRO OF NAGAFF  



 

CHIEF DR. CLEMENT CHUKWUEMEKA IWEGBUNA OMENMA 

PROFICIENT PRO OF NAGAFF 



 

HER EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. MRS. HELEN OBIJIAKU NWABUIJE 



 

HER EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. PASTOR VIVIAN ONYEMAECHI ANYANWU 



  

HER EMINENCE 

AMB. PRINCESS DR. OLORUNFEMI ADEDOJA SHADIAT OGUNWUSI 

 

 



 

HER EMINENCE 

AMB. PRINCESS DR. OLORUNFEMI ADEDOJA SHADIAT OGUNWUSI 

 



 

HIS EMINENCE 

HON. AMB. CHIEF DR. ANSLEM CHUKWUDI OFFOR 

 



 

HIS EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. CHAMPION MICHAEL ONYEKWLU 

AWARD WINNING SPECIALIST 



 

HIS EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. DAHIRU ALIYU 

DAN-MALAKI OF LAGOS STATE 

EMINENT CAPACITY LEADER 



 

HIS EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. KWALING PAKKA ZIPYA 



 

HIS EMINENCE 
HON. AMB. PRINCE DR. ABAYOMI JOHNSON ODENIRAN 

RECEIVING THE HONOR OF EXCELLENCE ON BEHALF OF 
SNR. APOSTLE HARRY MUSAH ADAMS FROM SOUTH AFRICA 
WHO WAS UNAVOIDABLY ABSENT DUE TO BUSY SCHEDULE 

  



 

HIS EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. DAHIRU ALIYU 

DAN-MALAKI OF LAGOS STATE 

EMINENT CAPACITY LEADER 

 



 

A CROSS SECTION OF RECIPIENTS AND FACULTY MEMBERS 



 

HIS EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. DAHIRU ALIYU 

BEING INTRODUCED BY  

HIS EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. ALBERT CHUKWUNYERE NDEZE 



 

AMB. DR. CHAMPION ONYEKWELU; AMB. DR. ALBERT NDEZE; CHIEF 
CLEMENT OMENMA AND AMB. SCIENTIST DR. NWOKE UWAOMA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

HIGH CHIEF GABRIEL EGBU RECEIVING HIS AWARD 



 

HER EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. HELEN OBIJIAKU NWABUIJE RECEIVING HER AWARD 



 

HIGH CHIEF GABRIEL EGBU WITH HIS FRIEND 

AND FACULTY MEMBERS 



 

HER EMINENCE 

AMB. PASTOR DR. VIVIAN ONYEMAECHI ANYANWU RECEVING  

HER AWARD 

 



 

HIS EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. CHAPTION MICHAEL ONYEKWELU RECEIVING HIS AWARD 



 

A CROSS SECTION OF RECIPIENTS AND FACULTY MEMBERS 



 

AMB. DR. DAHIRU ALIYU, AMB. DR. KWALING ZIPYA AND  

AMB. DR. ALBERT NDEZE IN EXCHANGE OF PLEASANTRIES 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



 

AMB. DR. DAHIRU ALIYU; AMB. SHEHU MUSA AND AMB. DR. ALBERT NDEZE 

IN EXCHANGE OF PLEASANTRIES 

 

 

 



 

HIS EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. DAHIRU ALIYU RECEIVING HIS AWARD 

 

 

 



 

HIS EMINENCE AND HER EMINENCE 

HON. AMB. PRINCE DR. ABAYOMI JOHNSON ODENIRAN AND  

AMB. PRINCESS DR. OLORUNFEMI ADEDOJA SHADIAT OGUNWUSI 



 

AMB. DR. KWALING PAKKA ZIPYA RECEIVING HIS AWARD 



 

HON. AMB. PRINCE DR. ABAYOMI JOHNSON ODENIRAN RECEING THE 
AWARD FOR SNR. APOSTLE DR. HARRY MUSAH ADAMS 



 

HIS EMINENCE 

HON. AMB. PRINCE DR. ABAYOMI JOHNSON ODENIRAN 

RECEIVING HIS AWARD 

 



 

A CROSS SECTION OF RECIPIENTS WITH FACULTY MEMBERS 



 

HIS EMINENCE 

AMB. DR. DAHIRU ALIYU (DAN-MALAKI OF LAGOS STATE) 

BEING PRESENTED TO RECEIVE THE AWARD 

  

  



 

AMB. DR. CHAMPION MICHAEL ONYEKWELU BEING CONGRATULATED BY 

GMBS FACULTY MEMBERS 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

GMBS HONORARY DOCTOR OF EXCELLENCE RECIPIENTS ALUMNI 23RD 

JUNE 2023. 

 



 

GMBS HONORARY DOCTOR OF EXCELLENCE RECIPIENTS ALUMNI WITH 

FRIENDS AND WELL WISHERS - 23RD JUNE 2023. 

 

 



 

GMBS HONORARY DOCTOR OF EXCELLENCE RECIPIENTS 27TH OCTOBER 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


